
Recycling Bins: 
 

Company Website 
Offices & 

Restaurants Industrial 
Outdoor 
& Events 

Busch Systems http://buschsystems.com X  X 
Rubbermaid http://www.rubbermaidcommerci

al.com/rcp/products/searchresults
.jsp?search=recycle&page=1 

X  X 

Office Depot http://www.officedepot.com/catal
og/search.do?Ntt=recycling 
bin&predict=true   

X   

Windsor Barrel Works http://www.windsorbarrel.com   X 
Recycle Away http://www.recycleaway.com X  X 
The Fibrex Group http://www.fibrexgroup.com X X X 
RecyclingBin.com http://www.recyclingbin.com X  X 
BagAndTag.com http://www.bagandtag.com    X 
Rehrig Pacific Company http://www.rehrigpacific.com  X X 
Recy-CAL Supply Company http://recy-cal.stores.yahoo.net X  X 
Clean River http://www.recycledrecycler.com/

content/home.aspx X X X 
BomaCarts http://www.bomaccarts.com/recy

cle.html  X  
Rehrig Pacific Company http://www.plasticdumpsters.com X X  
Solutions inc http://www.a-solutionsinc.com X X  
Nedland http://www.nedland.com X X X 
Poynette Iron Works inc http://www.poynetteironworks.co

m  X X  
Flings Bins http://flingsbins.com/ X  X 
Bag It Systems www.bagitsystem.com  X   
TM Fitzgerald http://www.tmfitzgerald.com/en

vironmental.php  
X X X 

Barco Products http://www.barcoproducts.com/
products/Trash‐
Receptacles/Recycling‐
Containers  

X  X 

IPL Plastics http://www.ipl‐
plastics.com/Afficher.aspx?super
section=68&langue=en  

 X  

Toter http://www.toter.com/products   X 
(restaurants) X  

Recyclingbin.com http://www.recyclingbin.com   X  X 
MaxiContainer http://maxicontainer.com     X 
Volunteer Drum http://volunteerdrum.com     X 

 


